Placing

Draw

ID#

Rider Name

Short Round Results - Heeling

Owner

ROCK SPRINGS, WY 2022

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Breeder

Round 1

Payout

20

22

43

247

108

62

75

246

109

243

64

217

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

JEREMY BUHLER

TREVOR BRAZILE

JEREMY BUHLER

COLE DAVISON

JEREMY BUHLER

TREVOR BRAZILE

TREVOR BRAZILE

JEREMY BUHLER

RHEN RICHARD

DT HORSES LLC

ROBIN WALKER

RELENTLESS REMUDA

REDGIE PROBST

TALLIAN THOMPSON

JEREMY BUHLER

RELENTLESS REMUDA

RELENTLESS REMUDA

REDGIE PROBST

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

PLAY WITH SPARKS

BIG SHINE IN COWTOWN

RO ROLL TIDE DUALLY

DT METALLIC MOJITO

THE NOTORIOUS SPOOK

PEPCID BLUE SWITCH

RUF N WOUND UP

TUCKIN AWAY BUCKLES

ONE TONKA TOY

COWBOYS N INDIANS

TIME FOR THE DIAMOND x SPARKTILION
(SHINING SPARK)
2016 GELDING

SHINERS NICKLE x SILVER CREEK DASH
(DASH TA FAME)
2016 STALLION

BAMACAT x SHORTYS LIL PEP
(DUAL PEP)
2017 GELDING

METALLIC CD x KINGS POCO MOCHA
(KINGS ZANTANON)
2016 GELDING

SMART SPOOK x SHINING BUBBLES
(SHINING SPARK)
2017 GELDING

PEPCID OLENA x SABRES LIGHTNIN BABE
(PLAYIN IN LIGHTNIN)
2016 GELDING

NOT RUF AT ALL x SHES ALL WOUND UP
(SKEETS PEPPY)
2017 GELDING

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x TUCKERS VINTAGE
(HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE)
2017 GELDING

ONE TIME PEPTO x HONKYTONK DIVA
(ROYAL FLETCH)
2017 STALLION

HALF TIME REPOT x MISS SKEETS COWGIRL
(SKEETS PEPPY)
2016 GELDING

MICHELLE CANNON

CANNON QUARTER HORSES

LOUIS PINARD

DT HORSES LLC

TOYON RANCH LLC

LYLE AND CATHY LUDWIG

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

REBECA MARTIN

WW RANCH LLC

ROCKING J RANCH INC

125.97

124.72

123.17

122.95

122.79

120.89

119.05

117.93

117.59

$1,000.00



